
Takeout Menu
FESTIVE

Edition

Limited

A limited range of drinks, breakfast, lunch, ice cream and sweet treat items are available for takeout. 
 

Click the ORDER NOW button on www.lusplace.co.uk to place your order in advance for collection
at your desired time. Breakfast can be pre-ordered from 9am and lunch from 11:30am. Orders are
required at least 30 minutes in advance to allow for preparation and are subject to a minimum £10

spend. Please note that a £0.30 transaction fee is automatically applied by the provider. 
 

Please let us know if you have an allergy by adding this item to your cart when opening the menu.
Please specify in the comments box at the checkout what allergy you have or any other information

we may need to know.
 

Hot drinks and ice creams will only be prepared upon arrival so please bear with us during busy
service periods. 

 
For customers that wish to order at the service counter, please note we are a cashless venue. 

 
 

23/11/22 - 01/01/23

http://www.lusplace.co.uk/


All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos
Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+0.50)

Babyccino

Double Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Iced Latte

Caramel Frappe

Add syrup - vanilla/hazelnut/caramel (+£0.75)

G R U M P Y  M U L E  C O F F E E

   3 o z      8 o z       1 2 o z

£1.75

£3.60

£3.15

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.25

£4.35

£5.75
Decaf available
All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos
Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+£0.50)

Hot Beverages

All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

B E W L E Y S  T E A

Breakfast/Earl Grey/Decaf

H E R B A L  I N F U S I O N S

Peppermint/Ginger & Lemongrass/Strawberry & Mango

£3.25

£2.75
12oz

G R U M P Y  M U L E  H O T  C H O C O L A T E

Just hot chocolate
Luxury with whipped cream, marshmallows, and chocolate curls

£3.75
£5.50

All served with a speculoos

All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos
Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+0.50)

12oz

12oz



Made with two generous scoops of Dixons ice cream, semi-skimmed milk, topped with whipped cream

Vanilla | Strawberry Mallow | Chocolate Muddy Fudge | Cinder Toffee
*Seasonal Special*

Oh so soft

All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

£5.751 2 o z  D I X O N S  M I L K S H A K E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

Berry Go Round
Mixture of raspberries, blackberries, and strawberries blended together with apple juice

£5.251 2 o z  S M O O T H I E S

Pash N Shoot
Mixture of passionfruit, mango, and pineapple blended together with apple juice

Coca Cola Zero 330ml
Sprite Zero 330ml
Fanta Orange 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Fever-tree Mediteranian Tonic Water 200ml 
Fever-tree Indian Tonic Water 200ml
Apple Juice 250ml
Orange Juice 250ml
Longbottom & Co. Virgin Mary Tomato 150ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml
Sanpellegrino Sparkling Water 250ml
Fruit Shoot Summer Berries 275ml 
Semi-Skimmed Milk 225ml

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.25
£3.25
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£3.50
£2.75
£2.25
£1.50

Kids mini milkshake £3.75
8oz, made with one generous scoop of Dixons ice cream, semi-skimmed milk, topped with whipped cream



All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

Breakfast..

GF NOTE - Our sausages are not gluten free

Served until 11:45am
Please bear with us as all of our dishes are prepared to order - Thank you in advance for your patience

Sandwiches
Served in a freshly baked, buttered white or granary teacake (GFA), with your choice of:

Hinchliffe's Bacon
Hinchliffe's Sausage
Meatless Sausage (VE)

£6.25
£6.00
£6.75

Add fried egg +£1.00  |  Add hash brown +£1.00

Granola Pot (GF)
Honey granola, vanilla bean yoghurt, toasted chia & pumpkin seeds served with a side
of berry compote

£6.00

Kids Sandwiches
Served in a buttered Mickey Mouse bun (GFA), with your choice of:

Hinchliffe's Bacon
Hinchliffe's Sausage
Meatless Sausage (VE)

£4.00
£3.75
£4.25

Add fried egg +£1.00  |  Add hash brown +£1.00

For the little ones..

Hinchliffe's Bacon & Sausage Mix
3oz Puppuccino topped with a gravy bone

D O G  M E N U

£3.50
£2.00

M I S C E L L A N E O U S
Lu's reusable keep cup
Lu's sunglasses

£7.50
£5.00



All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

Hot turkey sandwich with gravy, stuffing, and cranberry sauce

Brie and mulled pear panini (V)

Pigs in blankets baguette with stuffing, gravy, and cranberry sauce

Hinchliffe's beef burger, aged cheddar, pickles, baby gem, tomato,

and red onion marmalade

Meatless burger, avocado, pickles, baby gem, and tomato topped

with cajun sauce (VEA)

Grilled halloumi, roast pepper, hummus, and balsamic salad (V)

And now lunch..
Served from 12 noon
Please bear with us as all of our dishes are prepared to order - Thank you in advance for your patience

K I D S
Cheese and tomato quesadilla (V)

Turkey sandwich with cranberry, stuffing, pigs in blankets,

and gravy

£5.00

 

£5.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£6.75

£9.50

£9.50



All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

Dessert is calling
£5.50

Served with a Lu's Place wafer and raspberry juice 
Choose a premium waffle cone or tub

D I X O N S  I C E  C R E A M

Chocolate orange brownie

We offer a kid's sized portion of brownie

Chocolate tart (VEA)

Vanilla | Strawberry Mallow | Cinder Toffee | Chocolate Muddy Fudge | 
 *Seasonal Special*

Choose from:

Add:
Rainbow Sprinkles £0.25 | Chocolate Flake £0.50 | Marshmallows £0.75 

£ 3 . 7 5 £ 5 . 7 5

£2.75

£4.50


