

A limited range of drinks, breakfast, lunch, ice cream and sweet treat items are available for takeout.

Click the ORDER NOW button on www.lusplace.co.uk to place your order in advance for collection at your desired time. Breakfast can be pre-ordered from 9am and lunch from 11:30am. Orders are required at least 30 minutes in advance to allow for preparation and are subject to a minimum £10 spend. Please note that a £0.30 transaction fee is automatically applied by the provider.

Please let us know if you have an allergy by adding this item to your cart when opening the menu. Please specify in the comments box at the checkout what allergy you have or any other information we may need to know.

Hot drinks and ice creams will only be prepared upon arrival so please bear with us during busy service periods.

For customers that wish to order at the service counter, please note we are a cashless venue.

erng

GRUMPY MULE COFFEE			
Add syrup - vanilla/hazelnut/caramel (+£0.75)	3 o z	8 o z	12 o z
Babyccino	£1.75		
Double Espresso	£3.60		
Americano		£3.15	£3.75
Flat White		£3.25	
Latte		£3.25	£3.75
Cappuccino		£3.25	£3.75
Mocha		£3.75	£4.25
Iced Latte			£4.35
Caramel Frappe			£5.75
Decaf available All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+£0.50)			
BEWLEYS TEA			
12oz			
Breakfast/Earl Grey/Decaf All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+0.50)			£3.25
HERBAL INFUSIONS			
Peppermint/Ginger & Lemongrass/Strawberry & Mango			£2.75

All served with a speculoos

GRUMPY MULE HOT CHOCOLATE

12oz	\bigcirc
Just hot chocolate	£3.75
Luxury with whipped cream, marshmallows, and chocolate curls	£5.50

All served with semi-skimmed milk and a speculoos Non-dairy (oat) milk alternative available (+0.50)

Uh 80 81

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Zero 330ml	£3.50
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.50
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.50
Appletiser 275ml	£3.75
Fever-tree Mediteranian Tonic Water 200ml	£3.25
Fever-tree Indian Tonic Water 200ml	£3.25
Apple Juice 250ml	£2.75
Orange Juice 250ml	£2.75
Longbottom & Co. Virgin Mary Tomato 150ml	£3.75
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 275ml	£3.50
Sanpellegrino Sparkling Water 250ml	£2.75
Fruit Shoot Summer Berries 275ml	£2.25
Semi-Skimmed Milk 225ml	£1.50

12oz DIXONS MILKSHAKES

Vanilla | Strawberry Mallow | Chocolate Muddy Fudge | Cinder Toffee *Seasonal Special*

Made with two generous scoops of Dixons ice cream, semi-skimmed milk, topped with whipped cream

Kids mini milkshake	£3.75
8oz, made with one generous scoop of Dixons ice cream, semi-skimmed milk, topped with whipped cream	

12oz SMOOTHIES

Berry Go Round

Mixture of raspberries, blackberries, and strawberries blended together with apple juice

Pash N Shoot

Mixture of passionfruit, mango, and pineapple blended together with apple juice

£5.75

£5.25

DOG MENU

Hinchliffe's Bacon & Sausage Mix	£3.50
3oz Puppuccino topped with a gravy bone	£2.00

MISCELLANEOUS

Lu's reusable keep cup Lu's sunglasses

realfas

£7.50

£5.00

£6.00

Served until 11:45am Please bear with us as all of our dishes are prepared to order - Thank you in advance for your patience

Granola Pot (GF)

Honey granola, vanilla bean yoghurt, toasted chia & pumpkin seeds served with a side of berry compote

Sandwiches

Served in a freshly baked, buttered white or granary teacake (GFA), with your choice of:

Hinchliffe's Bacon	£6.25
Hinchliffe's Sausage	£6.00
Meatless Sausage (VE)	£6.75

Add fried egg +£1.00 | Add hash brown +£1.00

For the little ones.

Kids Sandwiches Served in a buttered Mickey Mouse bun (GFA), with your choice of:

Hinchliffe's Bacon	£4.00
Hinchliffe's Sausage	£3.75
Meatless Sausage (VE)	£4.25
Add fried egg +£1.00 Add hash brown +£1.00	

GF NOTE - Our sausages are not gluten free

All menu items are subject to change according to seasonality and availability

And now lunch.

Served from 12 noon	
Please bear with us as all of our dishes are prepared to order - Thank you in advance for your patience	

Hot turkey sandwich with gravy, stuffing, and cranberry sauce	£9.50
Brie and mulled pear panini (V)	£6.75
Pigs in blankets baguette with stuffing, gravy, and cranberry sauce	£9.50
Hinchliffe's beef burger, aged cheddar, pickles, baby gem, tomato, and red onion marmalade	£9.50
Meatless burger, avocado, pickles, baby gem, and tomato topped with cajun sauce (VEA)	£9.50
Grilled halloumi, roast pepper, hummus, and balsamic salad (V)	£9.00
KIDS	
Cheese and tomato quesadilla (V)	£5.00
Turkey sandwich with cranberry, stuffing, pigs in blankets, and gravy	£5.50

Pesser is calling

Chocolate orange brownie	£5.50
We offer a kid's sized portion of brownie	£2.75
Chocolate tart (VEA)	£4.50

DIXONS ICE CREAM

Served with a Lu's Place wafer and raspberry juice Choose a premium waffle cone or tub





Choose from: Vanilla | Strawberry Mallow | Cinder Toffee | Chocolate Muddy Fudge | *Seasonal Special*

Add: Rainbow Sprinkles £0.25 | Chocolate Flake £0.50 | Marshmallows £0.75